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JT Franchuk

NYC Iatse 798 Hairstylist
917.435.9605
jennytfranchuk@gmail.com

www.jtfranchuk.com

Instagram #hairbyjtfranchuk

Professional hairstylist of 15 years; including tv, film, broadway, live entertainment, salon, platform, print,
education, and product development. Special strengths: wigs, hair pieces, extensions, hair coloring, hair cutting/
barbering, and strong working knowledge of all hair textures. Thoroughly trained in period and contemporary

hairdressing with certifications through Delamar Academy of London, Vidal Sassoon of Miami, and

Talent

L’Oreal Professionnel and Mizani of NYC.

Idina Menzel, Ray Ramano, Mandy Patinkin, Naomi Watts, Talia Balsam, Timothy Hutton, La Chanze,
Keegan Micheal Key, Phylicia Rashaad, Peter Gallager, Lena Olin, Juno Temple, Seth Rogan, Lauren Miller-
Rogan, Allison Williams, Fred Savage, Bokeem Woodbine, Deborah Ayorinde, Dean Winters, Olivia Wilde, PJ]
Byrne, David Strathairn, Brian D’Arcy James, Brooklyn Sudano, Jimmy Jagger, Jack Quaid, Vince Gill, Gregg
Allman, Sam Moore, Kelli O’Hara, Ato Estando, Steven Pasquale, Alex Karpovsky, Max Casella,Ashley
Williams, Annie Parisse, Ann Dowd, Kristine Neilson, Andrea Mitchell

Directors

Steven Spielberg, Steven Soderbergh, Martin Scorsese, Patty Jenkins, Minkie Spiro, Dan Fogleman, Nicholas

Stoller, Allen Coulter, Mark Romanek, SJ Clarkson, Gary Ross, Silas Howard, Mike Barker, Wash

Westmoreland, Neasa Hardiman, Mike Barker, Tim Blake Nelson, Jon S Baird, Hiro Murai, Green Brothers

Head of Department
I Love NY

Main Justice

Sea Oak

Unsane

The Wolf Hour
Detective Chinatown 2
All State/Mayhem

Key of Department
Bad Education

Life, Itself

You Can Choose Your Family
Friends From College

Z The Beginning of Everything
1st Team Hairstylist
Murphy Brown

FBI

Wonder Woman 84
Irishman

A Kid Like Jake

Divorce

Great News

Limitless

Vinyl

Crowd

Commercial
CBS Pilot
Amazon Pilot
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Commercial

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Netflix Series
Amazon Series

CBS Series
CBS Series
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
HBO Series
NBC Pilot
CBS Series
HBO Series

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2018
2017
2017
2016
2016

2018
2018
2018
2017/18
2018
2016
2016
2016
2015

Joker, Oceans 8, The Marvelous Mrs. Meisel, Ronald, Orange is the New Black, The Post, Power, Isn't It
Romantic, Succession, Blacklist, Quantico, Time After Time, Elementary, The Knick, Rebel in the Rye, The

Promise, Project Runway, Bull, Happy
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