# JT Franchuk

## NYC Iatse 798 Hairstylist

917.435.9605

jennytfranchuk@gmail.com

IMDB: JT Franchuk / <a href="http://www.imdb.com/name/nm5512975/">http://www.imdb.com/name/nm5512975/</a> <a href="http://www.imdb.com/name/nm5512975/">www.jtfranchuk.com/name/nm5512975/</a>

Instagram #hairbyjtfranchuk

Professional hairstylist of 15 years; including tv, film, broadway, live entertainment, salon, platform, print, education, and product development. Special strengths: wigs, hair pieces, extensions, hair coloring, hair cutting/barbering, and strong working knowledge of all hair textures. Thoroughly trained in period and contemporary hairdressing with certifications through *Delamar Academy* of London, *Vidal Sassoon* of Miami, and *L'Oreal Professionnel* and *Mizani* of NYC.

### **Talent**

Idina Menzel, Ray Ramano, Mandy Patinkin, Naomi Watts, Talia Balsam, Timothy Hutton, La Chanze, Keegan Micheal Key, Phylicia Rashaad, Peter Gallager, Lena Olin, Juno Temple, Seth Rogan, Lauren Miller-Rogan, Allison Williams, Fred Savage, Bokeem Woodbine, Deborah Ayorinde, Dean Winters, Olivia Wilde, PJ Byrne, David Strathairn, Brian D'Arcy James, Brooklyn Sudano, Jimmy Jagger, Jack Quaid, Vince Gill, Gregg Allman, Sam Moore, Kelli O'Hara, Ato Estando, Steven Pasquale, Alex Karpovsky, Max Casella, Ashley Williams, Annie Parisse, Ann Dowd, Kristine Neilson, Andrea Mitchell

#### **Directors**

Steven Spielberg, Steven Soderbergh, Martin Scorsese, Patty Jenkins, Minkie Spiro, Dan Fogleman, Nicholas Stoller, Allen Coulter, Mark Romanek, SJ Clarkson, Gary Ross, Silas Howard, Mike Barker, Wash Westmoreland, Neasa Hardiman, Mike Barker, Tim Blake Nelson, Jon S Baird, Hiro Murai, Green Brothers

**Head of Department** 

I Love NY	Commercial	2018
Main Justice	CBS Pilot	2018
Sea Oak	Amazon Pilot	2017
Unsane	Feature Film	2017
The Wolf Hour	Feature Film	2017
Detective Chinatown 2	Feature Film	2017
All State/Mayhem	Commercial	2016
Key of Department		
Bad Education	Feature Film	2018
Life, Itself	Feature Film	2017
You Can Choose Your Family	Feature Film	2017
Friends From College	Netflix Series	2016
Z The Beginning of Everything	Amazon Series	2016
1st Team Hairstylist		
Murphy Brown	CBS Series	2018
FBI	CBS Series	2018
Wonder Woman 84	Feature Film	2018
Irishman	Feature Film	2017/18
A Kid Like Jake	Feature Film	2018
Divorce	HBO Series	2016
Great News	NBC Pilot	2016
Limitless	CBS Series	2016
Vinyl	HBO Series	2015

#### Crowd

Joker, Oceans 8, The Marvelous Mrs. Meisel, Ronald, Orange is the New Black, The Post, Power, Isn't It Romantic, Succession, Blacklist, Quantico, Time After Time, Elementary, The Knick, Rebel in the Rye, The Promise, Project Runway, Bull, Happy